FiN 3° Meeting Esordienti "Citta di Schio"
VENETO RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

50 Rana

Schio, Domenica 18/04/2010 ore 11:43
TL: - Cron: M - Base v.: 25

CANDEO ANNACHIARA
AGOSTINI CHIARA

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta
1 1 3 PETRINI AZZURRA
2 1 4 NOVELLO KATIA
3 1 1 MUSSINO SARA
4 1 2 SEGALA ALESSIA
5 1 5 FERRIGATO FRANCESCA
6 2 5 ZUCCATO CLAUDIA MARIA
7 2 3 MATTEAZZI VERONICA
8 1 6 PESCE ANITA
9 2 1 BERNARDI BENEDETTA
10 3 3 TONIOLO CAMILLA
10 2 6 PASCUTTI SOFIA
12 4 3 MARCAZZANI IRENE
13 3 5 TESTOLINA GIADA
14 2 4 TOMBOLATO SOFIA
15 3 1 RUBIDARIA
16 4 4 FILIPPI ANNA
17 3 2 SALVAGNO AURORA
18 4 2 FERROTTIESTER
19 4 5 FERRARESE ANNA
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3 4
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Foglion. 1
18/04/2010

Cat.: Esordienti B F

Societa

POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'

S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL

C.S. PLEBISCITO PADO

S.S.D. MIRANO NUOTO

S.S.D. TEAM EUGANEO RL
S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.
POLISPORTIVA S. C. NOALE ASD
S.S.D. MIRANO NUOTO
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA'
A.S.D.R.N.ADRIA MONFALCONE
SCHIO NUOTO S.S.RL

S.S.D. MIRANO NUOTO
CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE ASD
S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.
SCHIO NUOTO S.S.RL

S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.
S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.
ACQUAVIVA 2001

C.S. PLEBISCITO PADO

C.S. PLEBISCITO PADO

Tempo

00:43.8
00:44.2
00:45.7
00:46.2
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00:48.0
00:48.5
00:49.9
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00:50.6
00:50.6
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00:53.8
00:53.9
00:54.9
00:55.0
00:57.6
00:58.0
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ASS

Pti

7.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

FG
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